Planning Board A G E N D A Public Meeting

February 25, 2021 6:30 PM POSTPONED UNTIL MARCH 11, 2021

- 1. Call to Order:
- 2. Review Previous Minutes
- 3. Current Business:
- 4. Other Business
- 5. Adjournment

Due to the current COVID-19 pandemic, the Planning Board is requesting all concerns and comments be placed in writing and either sent by email to the Code Enforcement Officer's email address: rfrechette@townofnorthberwick,org or by US mail:

Planning Board P.O. Box 422 North Berwick, ME 03906

All written comments, concerns or comments will be read into the record by the Planning Board Chair during the meeting.